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RANK PLAYER
1 Forrest Auel

2 Mark Bixler

3 Scott Buller

4 Viktor Celikovsky
5 James Chen

6 Jim Collopy

7 Martin Corpuz

8 Aron Dermer

9 George Dicambio
10 Alex Ferrari

11 Scott Fitzhugh

12 Carol Fuchs

13 Kevin Gerhart

14 James Hagan

15 Jared Hemingway
16 Kate Hoang

17 Mark Jenkins

18 Marco Johnson

19 Christopher Logue
20 Erle Mankin

21 Brian Nadell

22 Ryan Paluf

23 Ziya Rahim

24 Jordan Rich

25 Jon Seaman

26 Dustin Sitar

27 James Van Alstyne
28 Gary Vick

29 Benjamin Zamani

2017 48th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #4: $1,500 Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Brasilia

Entries: 905 Remaining Players (at EOD): 29
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,221,750

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

CHIP COUNT

Places Paid: 136

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Hood River, OR, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US
LINCOLN, NE, US
Prague, CZ

PITTSBURGH, PA, US
WASHINGTON, MD, US
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA, US
NJ, US

FOUNTAIN HILLS, Az, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Chagrin Falls, OH, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Brunswick, OH, US
SATELLITE BEACH, FL, US
GREENVILLE, TX, US
Federal Way, WA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
LAKESIDE, TX, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
VAN NUYS, CA, US
HIGHLAND HIGHTS, OH, US
RESTON, VA, US
PORTLAND, OR, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NORTHRIDGE, CA, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US

249,000
100,000
246,000
186,000
336,000
433,000
209,000
244,000

94,000

46,000

70,000
172,000
393,000
141,000
323,000
320,000
101,000
224,000
498,000
278,000

70,000
220,000
280,000
299,000
390,000
248,000
105,000
294,000
340,000

Brasilia/ 727 /7
Brasilia/ 729/ 4
Brasilia/ 726/ 4
Brasilia/ 729/ 5
Brasilia/ 728 /6
Brasilia/ 729/ 2
Brasilia/ 727 /4
Brasilia/ 728 /9
Brasilia/ 726/ 1
Brasilia/ 727/ 8
Brasilia/ 727 /1
Brasilia/ 726/ 9
Brasilia/ 726/ 7
Brasilia/ 726/ 2
Brasilia/ 729/ 7
Brasilia/ 728/ 4
Brasilia/ 726/ 6
Brasilia/ 729/ 1
Brasilia/ 728 /7
Brasilia/ 728/ 2
Brasilia/ 728 /3
Brasilia/ 727 /5
Brasilia/729/9
Brasilia/ 727 /3
Brasilia/ 727 / 2
Brasilia/ 728 /5
Brasilia/ 726/ 8
Brasilia/ 726/ 5
Brasilia/ 729/ 3



